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58009SR92 HARVESTER

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Bearings for agricultural applications TIMKEN-

FAFNIR
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Technical specification
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
TIMKEN

Avco New ldea
BFI

FORD
HESSTON
JOHN DEERE
KEWANEE
NEW HOLLAND
White Farm
Equipment
BCA
FEDERAL-MOGU L
LINK-BELT
MRC

NDH

ABC

mechanics.com

22207 E1K FAG

ABC

mechanics.com

ﬁ

HARVESTER

RAO14RR
K3300

7398-2
175059
051-854
D9207
A5616/X5682
605185
507095

NPCO14RP
CD2014
WB214U
RAO014AZZ
TA014C

Bearings

 INTERCHANGE _

FIT 22207K

GPT 113547

N5K 22207(KE4

| RRF 22207TEKIWI3
SKF 22207CCK
SNR 22207WK

DESIGNATION SYSTEM
R5R Seal ot one end
KF  Plastic pressur..,
BR  Black exide coa...
|G Maise test speci...
H  Heavy preload
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https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1141-harvester/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229602/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229603/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229604/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229605/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229606/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229608/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229609/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229610/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229611/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229612/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229613/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229614/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229615/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229616/

