

58009SR92 HARVESTER

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Bearings for agricultural applications TIMKEN-FAFNIR



Technical specification

MANUFACTURER	HARVESTER
INTERCHANGE	
TIMKEN	RA014RR
Avco New Idea	<u>K3300</u>
BFI	7398-2
FORD	175059
HESSTON	051-854
JOHN DEERE	JD9207
KEWANEE	A5616/X5682
NEW HOLLAND	605185
White Farm	507095
Equipment	
BCA	NPC014RP
FEDERAL-MOGU L	CD2014
LINK-BELT	<u>WB214U</u>
MRC	RA014AZZ
NDH	TA014C

